
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 07313632 

JM Builders and Decorators Ltd 

L 

Christopher David Horner 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street 

Darlington DL3 7SD 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 22 

May 2015 

Signed 

Christopher David Horner 

Dated 22 May 2015 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street, Darlington, DL3 7SD 

Ref J2521 

Hn 
03/06/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

JM BUILDERS AND DECORATORS LTD 

Statement as to affairs of JM Builders and Decorators Ltd 

on the 22nd day of May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName Jacob Mutiboko 

Signed 

pated 2A. / trea Lois 



A-~ SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject ta Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 9) 0 

Signature Date:_ 1 Mss liens



Ai — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Fstimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential daims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital: 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature. 

Estimated to Realise 

s Auedwios 

ayy 
up 

Aqrado.d 
Jano 

2]3)} $0 
UOTUatAl 

BupUe|9 
$107|pal9 

pue 
sarAJas 

Jo 
spood 

jo 
Ajddns 

ay 

go 
souerape 

uy pled 
squnowe 

Suupej 
sialkoysns 

pue 
syvaii|9de 

ayes 
}euOg/PUOS 

Jo Fujsea] 
jaNeYo 

‘“aseysnd-a.7y 
JaPUN 

ssOypass 
AUR 

AJQUAap) 
pue 

sO]; PaVd 
[IE aPNISLY 

ISNW 
MOA 

“ALON 

1} 
S
Y
O
L
V
H
O
I
I
C
 
GNY 

SUSOTING 
WT 

- SHO.LIGAYD 
ANYVdINOD 

8



ont 
BIO) 

¥ft OPNL 
juyxag 

peoy 
Spueuoay 

45 

00 
oot 

Tt 
00't 

saueys Meuypsp 